
2015 Kent Schools Ski Championships

     Team Event Results - Primary

MINI - Girls
Pos  School                           1st Run      2nd Run        Total
  1  Stelling Minnis Primary B          71.61        65.67       137.28
     Beechwood Sacred Ht                             72.62          DNQ

MINI - Boys
Pos  School                           1st Run      2nd Run        Total
  1  Clare House School A               49.31        48.54        97.85
  2  Merton Court Prep A                52.99        56.11       109.10
  3  Stelling Minnis Primary A          61.07        59.97       121.04

MINI - Mixed
Pos  School                           1st Run      2nd Run        Total
  1  Bishops Down Pri.Sch A             60.91        59.10       120.01

B&G - Girls
Pos  School                           1st Run      2nd Run        Total

B&G - Boys
Pos  School                           1st Run      2nd Run        Total
  1  St.Stephens Junior Sch A           62.27        56.44       118.71
     St.Michaels School                 41.32                       DNQ

B&G - Mixed
Pos  School                           1st Run      2nd Run        Total
  1  The Churchill School               44.12        42.90        87.02
  2  Clare House School B               52.75        49.26       102.01
  3  Platt Primary School               53.37        48.99       102.36
  4  Merton Court Prep B                54.42        53.74       108.16
  5  Bishops Down Pri.Sch B             56.39        58.12       114.51
  6  St.Stephens Junior Sch B           64.79        64.47       129.26
     Lamberhurst St.Marys               54.69                       DNQ

Overall Primary - Girls
Pos  School                    Cat    1st Run      2nd Run        Total
  1  Stelling Minnis Primary BMINI      71.61        65.67       137.28
     Beechwood Sacred Ht      MINI                   72.62          DNQ

Overall Primary - Boys
Pos  School                    Cat    1st Run      2nd Run        Total
  1  Clare House School A     MINI      49.31        48.54        97.85
  2  Merton Court Prep A      MINI      52.99        56.11       109.10
  3  St.Stephens Junior Sch A  B&G      62.27        56.44       118.71
  4  Stelling Minnis Primary AMINI      61.07        59.97       121.04
     St.Michaels School        B&G      41.32                       DNQ

Overall Primary - Mixed
Pos  School                    Cat    1st Run      2nd Run        Total
  1  The Churchill School      B&G      44.12        42.90        87.02
  2  Clare House School B      B&G      52.75        49.26       102.01
  3  Platt Primary School      B&G      53.37        48.99       102.36
  4  Merton Court Prep B       B&G      54.42        53.74       108.16
  5  Bishops Down Pri.Sch B    B&G      56.39        58.12       114.51
  6  Bishops Down Pri.Sch A   MINI      60.91        59.10       120.01
  7  St.Stephens Junior Sch B  B&G      64.79        64.47       129.26



     Lamberhurst St.Marys      B&G      54.69                       DNQ



2015 Kent Schools Ski Championships

    Team Event Results - Secondary

MID - Girls
Pos  School                           1st Run      2nd Run        Total
  1  Tunbridge Wells G.Gmr B            55.89        45.65       101.54

MID - Boys
Pos  School                           1st Run      2nd Run        Total
  1  Eltham College A                   33.93        33.78        67.71
  2  Eltham College B                   45.37        41.70        87.07
  3  Dartford Grammar Boys              46.83        46.12        92.95
  4  Skinners School                    45.48        49.86        95.34
  5  Eltham College D                   49.87        48.62        98.49
  6  Wilmington  A                      51.91        52.90       104.81
  7  Wilmington  B                      59.41        54.62       114.03
     Eltham College C                                               DNQ

MID - Mixed
Pos  School                           1st Run      2nd Run        Total
     Knole Academy B                    83.24                       DNQ
     Knole Academy C                    71.81                       DNQ

SEN - Girls
Pos  School                           1st Run      2nd Run        Total
  1  Tunbridge Wells G.Gmr A            57.76        48.25       106.01

SEN - Boys
Pos  School                           1st Run      2nd Run        Total
  1  Dover Gm.For Boys A                32.96        33.18        66.14
     Folkestone Academy                                             DNQ
     Dover Gm.For Boys B                42.59                       DNQ

SEN - Mixed
Pos  School                           1st Run      2nd Run        Total
  1  Hayes School                       33.58        34.20        67.78
  2  Knole Academy A                    50.98        51.87       102.85

Overall Secondary - Girls
Pos  School                    Cat    1st Run      2nd Run        Total
  1  Tunbridge Wells G.Gmr B   MID      55.89        45.65       101.54
  2  Tunbridge Wells G.Gmr A   SEN      57.76        48.25       106.01

Overall Secondary - Boys
Pos  School                    Cat    1st Run      2nd Run        Total
  1  Dover Gm.For Boys A       SEN      32.96        33.18        66.14
  2  Eltham College A          MID      33.93        33.78        67.71
  3  Eltham College B          MID      45.37        41.70        87.07
  4  Dartford Grammar Boys     MID      46.83        46.12        92.95
  5  Skinners School           MID      45.48        49.86        95.34
  6  Eltham College D          MID      49.87        48.62        98.49
  7  Wilmington  A             MID      51.91        52.90       104.81
  8  Wilmington  B             MID      59.41        54.62       114.03
     Folkestone Academy        SEN                                  DNQ
     Eltham College C          MID                                  DNQ
     Dover Gm.For Boys B       SEN      42.59                       DNQ



Overall Secondary - Mixed
Pos  School                    Cat    1st Run      2nd Run        Total
  1  Hayes School              SEN      33.58        34.20        67.78
  2  Knole Academy A           SEN      50.98        51.87       102.85
     Knole Academy B           MID      83.24                       DNQ
     Knole Academy C           MID      71.81                       DNQ


